
WOMEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Women's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Lu Mey Cronje Little River High School 131.0 130.0 10

2 Emma McMillan Otis-Bison 130.0 125.0 8

3 Karlee Nairn Stanton County Trojans 131.0 110.0 6

4 Rahlee Colwell South Haven 125.0 105.0 4

5 Kate Ellwood Little River High School 128.0 105.0 2

6 Sidney  Parks Stanton County Trojans 129.0 100.0 1

7 Taylin Davis Central Plains 131.7 95.0 0

8 Brown Adaline Northern Heights High School 125.0 90.0 0

9 Hayden Saunders Northern Heights High School 129.0 90.0 0

10 Shaun Nickelson Valley Falls High School 130.0 90.0 0

11 Tess Isaac Wakefield High School 130.0 85.0 0

12 Lilly Jones Russell High School 131.9 85.0 0

13 Kyle Haskins Fairfield High School 132.0 85.0 0

Women's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Rahlee Colwell South Haven 125.0 220.0 10

2 Karlee Nairn Stanton County Trojans 131.0 210.0 8

3 Emma McMillan Otis-Bison 130.0 205.0 6

4 Lu Mey Cronje Little River High School 131.0 205.0 4

5 Kate Ellwood Little River High School 128.0 185.0 2

6 Brown Adaline Northern Heights High School 125.0 175.0 1

7 Sidney  Parks Stanton County Trojans 129.0 175.0 0

8 Hayden Saunders Northern Heights High School 129.0 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Kyle Haskins Fairfield High School 132.0 170.0 0

10 Tess Isaac Wakefield High School 130.0 160.0 0

11 Lilly Jones Russell High School 131.9 155.0 0

12 Taylin Davis Central Plains 131.7 150.0 0

13 Shaun Nickelson Valley Falls High School 130.0 0 0

Women's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lu Mey Cronje Little River High School 131.0 160.0 10

2 Emma McMillan Otis-Bison 130.0 140.0 8

3 Kate Ellwood Little River High School 128.0 130.0 6

4 Rahlee Colwell South Haven 125.0 115.0 4

5 Lilly Jones Russell High School 131.9 110.0 2

6 Hayden Saunders Northern Heights High School 129.0 105.0 1

7 Karlee Nairn Stanton County Trojans 131.0 105.0 0

8 Taylin Davis Central Plains 131.7 105.0 0

9 Brown Adaline Northern Heights High School 125.0 100.0 0

10 Sidney  Parks Stanton County Trojans 129.0 95.0 0

11 Shaun Nickelson Valley Falls High School 130.0 90.0 0

12 Tess Isaac Wakefield High School 130.0 85.0 0

13 Kyle Haskins Fairfield High School 132.0 70.0 0

Women's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lu Mey Cronje Little River High School 131.0 495.0 10

2 Emma McMillan Otis-Bison 130.0 470.0 8

3 Rahlee Colwell South Haven 125.0 440.0 6

4 Karlee Nairn Stanton County Trojans 131.0 425.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Kate Ellwood Little River High School 128.0 420.0 2

6 Sidney  Parks Stanton County Trojans 129.0 370.0 1

7 Brown Adaline Northern Heights High School 125.0 365.0 0

8 Hayden Saunders Northern Heights High School 129.0 365.0 0

9 Taylin Davis Central Plains 131.7 350.0 0

10 Lilly Jones Russell High School 131.9 350.0 0

11 Tess Isaac Wakefield High School 130.0 330.0 0

12 Kyle Haskins Fairfield High School 132.0 325.0 0

13 Shaun Nickelson Valley Falls High School 130.0 180.0 0


